TABLE 1
DRUGS CONFISCATED AND DESTROYED BY MINISTRY OF HOME

AFFAIRS AND DRUGS ENFORCEMENT COMMISSION (DEC),

DRUG
Mandrax

Cannabis
Heroin
Hashish
Diazepam
TOTAL

JUNE 1989 - MARCH 1991*

ESTIMATED STREET ESTIMATED STREET

VALUE ZAMBIAN

QUANTITY KWACHA (million)

1634 Packets
(1,0000f pills/tablets
per Packet)
1500.000 Kg.
6. 767Kg.
3.194 Kg.
697.00 pills/tablets

240.550 (82.51%)

15.000 (5.21%)
33.900 (11.45%)
2.270 (0.83%)

291.72

VALUE US

DOLLARS (million)
9.610

0.600
1.356
0.090

11.656



