TABLE 1 DRUGS CONFISCATED AND DESTROYED BY MINISTRY OF HOME AFFAIRS AND DRUGS ENFORCEMENT COMMISSION (DEC), JUNE 1989 - MARCH 1991*

ESTIMATED STREET ESTIMATED STREET VALUE ZAMBIAN VALUE US

DRUG	QUANTITY	KWACHA (million)	DOLLARS (million)
Mandrax	1634 Packets	240.550 (82.51%)	9.610
	(1,000of pills/tablets		
	per Packet)		
Cannabis	1500.000 Kg.	15.000 (5.21%)	0.600
Heroin	6. 767Kg.	33.900 (11.45%)	1.356
Hashish	3.194 Kg.	2.270 (0.83%)	0.090
Diazepam	697.00 pills/ta		
TOTAL		291.72	11.656